Exhaust Fan
SPECIFICATION.
DIAMETER VOLTAGE POWER SPEED
(inch) (V) (W) (RPM)
FAD20-4-JH 8" 220 40 1400
FAD25-4-JH 10" 220 40 1400
FAD30-4-JH 12" 220 50 1400
FAD35-4-JH 14" 220 100 1400
FAD40-4-JH 16" 220 150 1400
FAS40-4-JH 16" 380 150 1400
FAD50-4-JH 20" 220 350 1400
FAD50-4-JH 20" 380 350 1400
CODE